
6.40 National. Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Lyn Christie SeptetPresent
A Programme of Melody and

RhythmFrom the Studio
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 "Soldier of Fortune"
8.26 The Louis Voss Grand Or-
chestra
Waltzing Thro’ Old Vienna

Geiger
8.32 Madison Singers

—

Loch Lomond Trad.
Then You’ll Remember Me

Baife
When I Get You Davis
Soldier’s Farewell Kinkel
Aloha Oe Liliuokalani

8.44 "Chief Inspector French’sCases: The Case of the Waitiny
Car’’ Ca
Milton Rosmer in the Third
Series of Detective plays by
Freeman Wills Croft
BBC Programme

9.0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Old Time Dance Music byColin Campbell and his Orches-
tera (From the Wentworth)
10. O Sports Results
10.15 Continuation of Old Time
Dance Music
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWNSyae
3. 0 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Tunes for the Tea Table
5.30 Strict Tempo Dance Music
6. 0 BBC Symphony Orchestra"Till’s Merry Pranks" Strauss
6.45 Famous Artists: EmanuelFeuermann

7,9 Music Popular and Gay
7.30 "Barnaby Rudge"
7.45 Romance and Rhythm
8. 0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME
Philharmonic Symphony Orches-tra of New York conducted byArturo Toscanini
"Italians in Algiers’? Overture

‘ Rossini
8. 8 Rochester Philharmonic
Orehestra conducted by JoseIturbi
"Scotch" Symphony No. 3 in
A Minor, Op. 56

Mendelssohn
8.45 London Philharmonic Or-
estra conducted by Sir Thomas
Beecham
Slavonic Rhapsody, Op. 45, No.
3 Dvorak

9. 1 Music by Dohnanyi
Ernst von Dohnanyi (piano) and
the London Symphony Orchestra
conducted by Lawrence Colling-
wood
Variations on a Nursery Tune,
Op. 25

9.26 Chicago Symphony Oreh-
estra conducted by Frederick
Stock
Suite in F Sharp Minor, Op. 19

9.54 Berlin State Opera Orches-tra conducted by Professor H.
Abendroth
Wedding Waltz (‘‘Pierrette’s
Veil")

10. O Humour and Harmony
10.30 Close down

72 GREYMOUTH
940 kc. 319m.

7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.33 Merry Mixup
10. 0 Our Garden Expert
10.16 You Ask, We Play
412.0 Lunch Music

=

1.30 p.m. "Uncle Sam Presents"
2. 0 The Hour Variety Show
3. 0 Commentary on Rugby
Football Match at Rugby Park’
5.0 The Dance Show
5.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 "Pride and Prejudice"
6.15 Popular Entertainers
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Results
7.12 Light Opera
7.30 Saturday Night Hit Parade
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Jack Hylton and his Orch-
estra
Grinzing Benatzky
8.4 "The Flying Squad," by
Edgar Wallace (1st Episode)
8.30 * Round Up the Stars
9. 0 Newsreel and Comméntary
9.25 Edmundo Ros and his Band
in Rhumba Rhythms and Tango
Tunes
9.50 Kay Kyser’s Orchestra
10. O Close down

V/ DUNEDINGl, 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 To-day’s Composer: Maur-ice Ravel
9.15 Light Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Servicei For My Lady: "Joan ofArc"?
11. 0 Melodious Memories: Nov-
elty and Humour
12. 0° Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Commentary on Senior
Rugby Matches at Carisbrook
5. O Children’s Hour: :

/

ES
6.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Paul Whiteman and his Concert
Orchestra
Cuban Overture Gershwin

7.45 News’ and Commentaryfrom the United States
8.0 West End Celebrity Orch-estra
Heyday / Tattenhall
Red Poppies Elliott
8. 6 JEAN McLAY (contralto)
|

A Spirit Flower Tipton
Children of Men Russell
All the World Sings a Lullaby

Davies
From the Studio :

8.15 London Palladium Orches-aera
"Sylvan Scenes" Suite

_

Fletcher
8.26 LESLIE J. DUNBAR
(baritone)
Walk Down the Road Thayer
She is Fdr From the Land

Lambert
Old English" Love Song

Allitsen
From the Studio

8.35 Andre Kostelanetz and his
, Orchestra,
.Melodies from Victor Herbert
8.43 AILEEN YOUNG (soprano)
Morning SharpeHer Song Ireland
Through the Fields in Sum-
mer Stewart
From thé Studio

8.52 Light Symphony Orchestra
Queen Mary’s Song

Elgar, arr. WoodThe Seven Seas March Coates
9. 0 ' Newsree!l and Commentary
9.25 Dance Music
10. 0 Sports Summary
10.10 Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ENYO) DUNEDINJ 1140 ke. 263 m,
3. 0-4.30 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Musical Potpourri
6. 0 Variety
7. 0 Popular Music
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.45 Variety
8.30 Radio Stage
9. 0 Band Music
10.0 Classical Music
40.30 Close down

éW7 72 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m,
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWs

|

9. 0 Morning Variety
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Other Days
10. 0 "Showtime." A Humphrey
Bishop Production
10.30 Orchestras and Ballads
11. 0 ‘The Lady"
411.24 Piano Pastimes
11.40 Songs for Sale
12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. O p.m. Radio Matinee
3. 0 Rugby Footbali: Senior
Game at Rugby Park
4.30 The Floor Show
5. 0 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0 Starlight:. Tessie O’Shea
6.15 To-day’s Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 Radio Newsreel
7. 0 Late Sporting
7.10 Contrasts
7.30 Crosby. Time
7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States8.0 Dance Hour
8.57 Station Notices
9. 0 Newsree! and Commentary9.25 CHAMBER MUSIC:
BEETHOVEN
Quartet No. 15 in A Minor

10. 0 Close down

Saturday. May 18News, 6.0 a.m. and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’s

News, 6.0 a.m. and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’s4 ee=

6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session(Betty)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road withGardner Miller
10. O Tops in Tunes

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes12.30 Gardening Session (John
Henry)1.30 zB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 New Zealand Hit Parade4.15 The Papakura Business-men’s Association Programme4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)5. 0 Sunbeams’ Session (Thea)5.30 Children’s Competition Cor-ner (Thea)
5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-dith)

EVENING:
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.30 Great Days in Sport: Moun-
taineering: Maurice Wilson, 193315 Can You Top This?7.45 What Do You Know?
8. 0 Celebrity Artists8.15 The Singing Cowboy
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 The Red Streak9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices9. 5 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Scotland Calling10.15 Melodies of the Islands
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News
11.15 Dance, Littie Lady
12. 0° Close down

Bea? ont ne
6. 0
7.30
8.15
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10,15

MORNING:
London News
Health Talk
Preview of Week-end Sport
Bachelor Girls’ Session
Current Ceiling Prices
Gardening Session (Snowy)
Housewives’ Quiz
AFTERNOON:

Sports Results throughout theAfternoon
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
2. 0 Music from the Films
2.15 World-famed Orchestras
2.45 Bing Crosby Sings
3.15 Hit Tunes of To-day
4. 0 Afternoon Tea Music
4.30 Keyboard Kapers
5. 0 Teatime Music
5.15 For the Children
5.30 Robinson Crusoe

EVENING:
. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
‘Again
6.45 Sports Results (George Ed-
wards)
7.15 Can You Top This?
7.45 The Barrier8. 0 Celebrity Artists8.15 The Singing Cowboy8.30 Rambles in Rhythm8.45 Piano Time
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. & The Man in Grey10.30 Between the Acts
11. 0 London News
11.15 Accent on Rhythm
12. 0 .Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 March of Industry10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Rhythm and Romance11.30 Gardening Session

AFTERNOON: ,Lunchtime Session
Concert. in Miniature
Screen Snapshots
Men in Harmony
March of IndustryBetween the Giris
Service with a Smile
Let the Bands Play
Memory Lane
Local Limelight ‘Studio
resentation)
Mixed Grill
Charlies Patterson Presents
(Studio Broadcast).30 March of industry45 Children’s session, featur
ing Long, Long Aga

EVENING:
5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
5.45 Final Sports Results6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again6.30
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Reflections with Johnny
Gee
7.15 Can You Top This?7.45 Martin’s Corner
8. 0 Celebrity Artists8.15 The Singing Cowboy8.30 Rambles in Rhythm8.45 Never Too Old to Léarn —

Current Ceiling PricesThe Man in Grey
Recordings
Thanks for the SongMarch of IndustryHits from the Shows
Top of the EveningLondon News
A Famous Dance BandClose down

475 1310 k.c. 229 m.
MORNING:

2 London News
.30 Health Talk
0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
cM
.30
aureen Hill)Current Ceiling Prices
AFTERNOON:

12. © Lunch Hour Tunes2 Of Interest to Men2.0 Music and Sports Flashes5. 0 The Voice of Youth with
EVENING:

:

6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
6.30 The Auction Block
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie
McConnell)15 Can You Top This?0 Celebrity Artists5 The Singing Cowboy0 Rambles in Rhythm45 Family Group
OQ Current Ceiling Prices9. 3 The Man in Grey10. 0 Radio Variety10.30 and 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11. 0 London News
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.‘ 1400 ke. 214m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk9. 0-9.30 Good Morning Requestsession
eso Current Ceiling Prices
lace
Close down
EVENING:

5. 0 Variety
5.30 Long Long Ago: Story ofthe Mermen
6.45 Sports Results
7.16 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
7.30 Favourite Tunes8.0 Current Ceiling Prices
8.15 The Singing Cowboy
8.30 So the Story Goes
9. 0 The Man in Grey
9.30 Dance Time
10. 0 The Hit Parade
10.30 Close down

Screen Snapshots-music from
the films makes good entertain-
ment-1.0 p.m. from 3ZB,*
All the latest recordings in
Rambles in Rhythm from all ZB
Stations at 8.30. this evening.
Dance Time from 2ZA at 9.30
to-night. * >
A programme with the atmo-
sphere of the theatre and foot-lights— Radio Variety at 10.0
p.m. from 4ZB.


